
Deltagarstatistik  2021
2021 2019 Jämförelse

Tisdagar Ack. Torsdagar Ack. Totalt Totalt 2021/2019
09-mar 11-mar
16-mar   - - - - - - 18-mar 75 75 75 167 92
23-mar 168 168 25-mar 131 206 374 533 -159
30-mar 182 350 01-apr  - - - - - - - 206 556 826 -270
06-apr 204 554 08-apr  - - - - - - - 206 760 -366
13-apr  - - - - - - - 554 15-apr 182 388 942 1278 -336
20-apr 188 742 22-apr 108 496 1238 1558 -320
27-apr 192 934 29-apr  - - - - - - - 496 1430 1833 -403
04-maj  - - - - - - - 934 06-maj 169 665 1599 2116 -517
11-maj 184 1118 13-maj  - - - - - - - 665 1783 2507 -724
18-maj 196 1314 20-maj 108 773 2087 2802 -715
25-maj 189 1503 27-maj 129 902 2405 2984 -579
01-jun 77 1580 03-jun 179 1081 2661 2984 -323

14-17 juni Trivselresa Mora 733 728 -318

03-aug 148 148 05-aug 67 67 213 358 -143
10-aug 164 312 12-aug 87 154 466 667 -201
17-aug 80 392 19-aug 100 254 646 1042 -396
24-aug 204 596 26-aug   - - - - - - 254 850 1372 -522
31-aug 162 758 02-sep 1755
07-sep 09-sep 2109
14-sep 16-sep 2451
21-sep 23-sep 2740
28-sep 30-sep 3042
05-okt 07-okt 3405
12-okt 14-okt 3769
19-okt 21-okt 3956
26-okt 28-okt 4241
02-nov 04-nov 4568
09-nov 11-nov 4854
16-nov 18-nov 5040
23-nov 25-nov 5209
30-nov 02-dec 5382
07-dec 09-dec 5382

9094


